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Term 5 
School Opens     Tuesday 23rd April 
School Closes     Friday 3rd May 
May Bank Holiday    Monday 6th May 
School Opens     Tuesday 7th May 
KS2 SATs     w/b Monday 13th May 
KS1 SATs      w/b Monday 13th May and 20th May 
Church Service (10.30)   Friday 24th May 
School Closes     Friday 24th May 
 

Term Break 
May Bank Holiday    Monday 27th May 
 

Term 6 
School Opens     Monday 3rd June 
Phonics Screening    w/b Monday 10th June 
FS2 New Entrants (7.00)   Wednesday 12th June   
National Sports Week    w/b Monday 24th June 
Sports Day KS1 am/FS2 pm   Tuesday 25th June  
Sports Day UKS2 am/LKS2 pm  Thursday 27th June 
School Disco     Wednesday 3rd July 
Transition Day    Friday 5th July 
Open Evening     Thursday 11th July (4.00-6.00) 
Y6 Leavers Assembly  (2.00)  Tuesday 16th July 
Church Service (10.30)   Friday 19th July 
School Closes     Friday 19th July 
 

Summer Break 
 


